
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

DQ 

No. 

100 
121 
711 
638 
363 
142 
470 
723 
717 
567 
701 
219 
283 
357 
514 
223 
696 
611 
170 
378 
455 
529 

Name 

Boleslav Waszek 
Pavel Sovička 
Radek Zimmer 
Václav Novozámský 
Jan Vojtko 
Riccardo Tarabelli 
Josef Turban 
Libor Šajner 
Felix Hasenöhrl 
Jiří Zeman 
Zdeněk Čurda 
Christian Heinz 
Jiří Čížek 
Ivan Prantner 
Milan Zubatý 
Petr Jeník 
Jiří Bárta 
Kevin Štefančík 
Petr Zelenka 
Bohuš Šesták 
Tibor Horvath 
Pavel Zeman 

Class 

B5 

B5 

B4 

B5 

B5 

A2 

A1 

B2 

B3 

A2 

B3 

A2 

A1 

A2 

B3 

A1 

B1 

B4 

A1.3 

A2 

B4 

A2 

Best Tm 

2:19.762 
2:21.515 
2:22.470 
2:24.265 
2:27.221 
2:27.945 
2:30.308 
2:33.039 
2:34.316 
2:36.898 
2:42.492 
2:45.645 
2:48.068 
2:50.405 
2:52.994 
2:57.133 
2:58.449 
3:03.929 
3:20.508 

Diff 

1.753 
2.708 
4.503 
7.459 
8.183 

10.546 
13.277 
14.554 
17.136 
22.730 
25.883 
28.306 
30.643 
33.232 
37.371 
38.687 
44.167 

1:00.746 

Best Speed 

152,539 
150,650 
149,640 
147,778 
144,811 
144,102 
141,837 
139,306 
138,153 
135,879 
131,202 
128,704 
126,849 
125,109 
123,237 
120,357 
119,469 
115,910 
106,326 

- 
- 
- 

In Lap 

1 
1 
3 
3 
3 
2 
2 
3 
3 
5 
4 
2 
3 
4 
1 
3 
2 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 

Země/State 

CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
IT 
DE 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
DE 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
SK 
SK 
CZ 

Název teamu 

Jarda team 
Blue Garage Racing 
Spirit711 
Drivers Club Racing 
MK Racing 
SESA Racing 
MSC Hansenried 
CADERO Tuning 
team Felix 
Zeman Racing team 
ZC Racing 
CH219 Motorsport 
G-SPEED 
JMT Racing 
Pozdní sběr 
PJ Autoservis 
EASYDRIVE Racing team 
RM team 
ZEKA Racing 
Sestak Racing Team 
Boned Racing team 
Pavel Zeman Motorsport 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 08.05.2024 13:34:45 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Michal Drábek 

Race Director - David Friček 

Manager - Petra Krzáková 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CARBONIA CUP 

ZEKNOVA CARBONIACUP - SK 

Kvalifikace 

Skupina B + A1, A1.3, A2, A7 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:00:02 

Slovakia Ring 5,922 km 

02.05.2024 13:00 

 CARBONIACUP

     PANATTONI RACING DAY


